Technical data

Title

Load capacity on top plate
Stroke

Minimum lift toe height
Maximum lift toe height
Lift toe adjustment

Top plate height

Toe width front

Toe depth

Length feet in front

www.jung-hebetechnik.de

Unit
kg
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

Made by
JUNG in
Germany

JH 6 G plus - hydraulic jack with
integrated pump unit

Load capacity: 6t

Stroke: 140 mm

Art.-Nr. 01 060 102-G
Advantages of jacks — Series JH G plus

Slide shoe design inside the guiding track
prevents twisting of the piston inside the
lifting cylinder. This guarantees better force
distribution, less friction and reduced wear
compared to conventional jacks.

Reduced maintenance costs due to easy
change slide shoes and removable pump
unit.

Extremely lightweight with high performance
due to the use of highquality material and
innovative design.

Continuous adjustment to the load due to
swiveling safety toe. Secure stableness in
every situation even in lifted position.

JH 15/ JH 20 G plus serial outfitted with fast
stroke.

Die-forged steel toe provides impact
resistance.

Here you find an application video.

Biegelwiesenstrafle 5-7
D-71334 Waiblingen
info@jung-hebetechnik.de

Data
6000

140
12
157
6x29
245
50

50

326

£ +49(0)7151,/30393-0
&4 +49(0)7151/30393-19 I.'UNGI


https://youtu.be/8C0yCNLOksw

Title

Length feet on side
Width

Height

Cylinder volume

Weight

www.jung-hebetechnik.de

Unit

mm
mm

mm

kg

Biegelwiesenstrafle 5-7
D-71334 Waiblingen
info@jung-hebetechnik.de

Data
311

233
280
0,18

22

= +49(0)7151/30393-0
&4 +49(0)7151/30393-19


http://www.tcpdf.org

