

JH 6 G plus - hydraulic jack with integrated pump unit

Load capacity: 6 t Stroke: 140 mm

Art.-Nr. 01 060 102-G

Advantages of jacks - Series JH G plus

- Slide shoe design inside the guiding track prevents twisting of the piston inside the lifting cylinder. This guarantees better force distribution, less friction and reduced wear compared to conventional jacks.
- Reduced maintenance costs due to easy change slide shoes and removable pump unit
- Extremely lightweight with high performance due to the use of highquality material and innovative design.
- Continuous adjustment to the load due to swiveling safety toe. Secure stableness in every situation even in lifted position.
- JH 15 / JH 20 G plus serial outfitted with fast stroke.
- Die-forged steel toe provides impact resistance.

Here you find an application video.

## Technical data

Title	Unit	Data
Load capacity on top plate	kg	6000
Stroke	mm	140
Minimum lift toe height	mm	12
Maximum lift toe height	mm	157
Lift toe adjustment	mm	6 x 29
Top plate height	mm	245
Toe width front	mm	50
Toe depth	mm	50
Length feet in front	mm	326



Title	Unit	Data
Length feet on side	mm	311
Width	mm	233
Height	mm	280
Cylinder volume	L	0,18
Weight	kg	22



+ 49 (0) 71 51 /3 03 93 - 0 + 49 (0) 71 51 /3 03 93 -19